
Sloterparkbad

donderdag 19 april 2018 ~ zondag 22 april 2018

Amsterdam Diving Cup 2018

Detailed Results

Amsterdam

7.0.1.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B girls 1m, Preliminary

Caroline KUPKA (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 32,25 63,70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 32,00 95,70  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 128,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 166,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,0 39,10 205,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 32,40 238,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 274,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Odessa KÄCK (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 2

101B 1 1,3 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 25,35 25,35  Forward Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 26,40 51,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5   20,5 32,80 84,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 36,55 121,10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 28,35 149,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 4,5   15,0 34,50 183,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 39,60 223,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 37,40 260,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lize VAN LEEUWEN (2003) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #2003019283

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5   17,5 29,75 58,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 85,45  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 116,05  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   17,5 36,75 152,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,0 36,00 188,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 217,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   15,5 35,65 253,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dorottya HAIS (2003) -- Toronymagas Műugró Sport Egyes 4

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 54,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 82,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 113,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 144,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 31,20 175,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 33,60 209,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   15,5 34,10 243,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Wilma PERKIÖ (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 5

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 30,75 56,25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 82,65  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,5 28,05 110,70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 3,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,5 26,25 136,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 171,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 206,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 242,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B girls 1m, Preliminary

Fieke KOPPERS (2003) -- PSV Schoonspringen #2003001186

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 25,50 51,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 72,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 101,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 31,50 133,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 23,10 156,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 195,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 237,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Guurtje PRAASTERINK (2003) -- Team NL #2003002867

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 29,75 59,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 32,00 91,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 121,60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 155,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 2,0   8,0 19,20 174,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5   9,0 21,60 196,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 231,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Isabel SIEFKEN (2003) -- GAK Wasserspringen 8

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 58,60  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 25,50 84,10  Inward Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 110,45  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 2,0 1,0 1,5 3,0 3,0   6,5 13,65 124,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,0 24,00 148,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,0   16,0 33,60 181,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 220,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Manou MEULEBEEK (2005) -- PSV Schoonspringen #2005010109

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 57,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 82,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 110,95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 27,30 138,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 34,80 173,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,0   7,0 16,80 189,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,0   10,5 24,15 214,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Muktha NATHAN (2004) -- PSV Schoonspringen #20040513610

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 46,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 24,00 70,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 21,25 92,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 121,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 2,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 28,60 150,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 33,35 183,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 22,00 205,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nikki JANSEN (2006) -- SBC2000 #20060177011

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 22,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 44,60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 70,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 90,60  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 29,45 120,05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,5   14,5 31,90 151,95  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 23,00 174,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 25,20 200,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B girls 1m, Preliminary

Baraa-a YAQINI (2004) -- SBC2000 #20040133012

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 20,40 20,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 46,65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 73,65  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 2,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,0   8,5 15,30 88,95  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 30,40 119,35  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 3,5 2,5 2,5   10,0 22,00 141,35  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 25,00 166,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 28,60 194,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Melissa VAN `T WOUT (2005) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #20050426213

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 48,45  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 73,10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

301B 1 1,7 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 18,70 91,80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 115,05  Inward Dive

104C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 24,20 139,25  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2,3 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 21,85 161,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 23,75 184,85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B girls 1m, Final

Caroline KUPKA (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 1

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 208,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 3,5 4,5   14,5 34,80 242,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 286,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lize VAN LEEUWEN (2003) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #2003019282

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 196,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 46,80 242,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 35,65 278,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dorottya HAIS (2003) -- Toronymagas Műugró Sport Egyes 3

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,5 30,00 174,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 40,80 215,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 252,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Odessa KÄCK (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 4

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 27,60 177,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 213,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 247,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Wilma PERKIÖ (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 5

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 172,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 204,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 33,60 237,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Fieke KOPPERS (2003) -- PSV Schoonspringen #2003001186

5132D 1 2,2 1,5 0,5 0,5 2,5 1,5   3,5 7,70 140,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 38,50 179,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 35,10 214,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B boys 1m, Preliminary

Bram MEULENDIJKS (2003) -- Team NL #2003001131

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,5   23,0 39,10 39,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 71,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,0 37,40 108,50  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B boys 1m, Preliminary

401A 1 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 36,90 145,40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,5   23,0 50,60 196,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2,6 8,0 8,5 7,5 7,5 9,0   24,0 62,40 258,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,5 58,50 316,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 360,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5   23,5 56,40 416,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thibaud BUCHER (2003) -- Swiss Diving 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 57,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 90,15  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 31,50 121,65  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,5 36,75 158,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 45,50 203,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 29,90 233,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 49,20 283,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 324,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Anton KNOLL (2004) -- Team Austria 3

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 59,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 90,85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 26,25 117,10  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0   18,5 40,70 157,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 33,60 191,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 231,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 33,60 264,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 42,55 307,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Noah BAUMGARTNER (2003) -- Swiss Diving 4

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 56,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 22,10 78,95  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 111,35  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 150,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 45,60 195,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 37,20 233,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 39,00 272,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   13,0 29,90 301,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Matthew HIBBERT (2006) -- Aquarijn #2006011075

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5   16,0 24,00 24,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 57,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 24,00 81,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,0 22,40 103,55  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 137,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 174,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 27,60 202,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 21,00 223,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 258,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B boys 1m, Preliminary

Michaell KUMMER (2004) -- Zurcher Wasserspringen 6

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 55,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 83,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 28,80 111,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 145,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 181,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 25,20 207,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 33,00 240,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5124D 1 2,3 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 17,25 257,25  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

Roope RUNDGREN (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 7

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 27,75 57,50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   15,5 24,80 82,30  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 24,65 106,95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,5   18,5 38,85 145,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 31,20 177,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 26,00 203,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 22,00 225,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 30,00 255,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Damian ODELL (2004) -- Zurcher Wasserspringen 8

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 26,25 26,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 54,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 22,40 76,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 97,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 125,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 162,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 27,60 189,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 35,00 224,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 253,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Marien RAATGEVER (2003) -- Aquarijn #2003024359

401B 1 1,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 55,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   15,5 24,80 80,60  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5   9,5 19,00 99,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,0   10,0 21,00 120,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 34,10 154,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 27,50 182,20  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 34,65 216,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 243,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Carter LOFTIN (2004) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #20040409910

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,5 24,75 24,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 51,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 75,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,5 22,95 98,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 29,40 128,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,0   9,5 22,80 151,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 28,60 179,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 24,15 203,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,0   7,5 15,75 219,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B boys 1m, Preliminary

Amandus Aarreberg RANNEKLEIV (2003) -- Stavanger Stupeklubb 11

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 43,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 20,00 63,50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 86,75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,5   4,5 9,90 96,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 129,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 28,75 158,40  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

202A 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 18,70 177,10  Back Somersault

105C 1 2,4 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   8,5 20,40 197,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fabian Aarreberg RANNEKLEIV (2005) -- Stavanger Stupeklubb 12

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 20,80 20,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 41,05  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 0,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 12,80 53,85  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 18,90 72,75  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 1,5 3,0 1,5 1,0   6,0 11,40 84,15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,0 22,40 106,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 1,5   6,5 14,30 120,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 140,05  Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1,7 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,0   4,0 6,80 146,85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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B boys 1m, Final

Bram MEULENDIJKS (2003) -- Team NL #2003001131

5134D 1 2,6 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 58,50 254,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 52,00 306,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 349,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0   21,5 51,60 401,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thibaud BUCHER (2003) -- Swiss Diving 2

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 45,50 203,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 37,95 241,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 42,00 283,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 323,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Anton KNOLL (2004) -- Team Austria 3

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 46,80 204,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 35,20 239,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 276,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 41,40 317,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Noah BAUMGARTNER (2003) -- Swiss Diving 4

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 4,5   15,5 37,20 187,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 39,60 227,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 41,60 268,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 31,05 299,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Matthew HIBBERT (2006) -- Aquarijn #2006011075

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 176,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 33,60 210,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 31,00 241,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 280,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Michaell KUMMER (2004) -- Zurcher Wasserspringen 6

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 184,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 2,0 2,5 2,0 3,5 2,5   7,0 16,80 200,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 235,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5124D 1 2,3 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 3,5   11,5 26,45 262,25  Forward Somersault 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A girls 1m, Preliminary

Regina DIENSTHUBER (2001) -- Team Austria 1

401B 1 1,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 34,00 64,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 28,90 93,65  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 30,40 124,05  Back Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 45,10 169,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,0 39,10 208,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 246,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 45,60 292,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,5 44,40 336,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Marisa CONNER (2000) -- Team NL #20000066482

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 62,15  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0   18,0 30,60 92,75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 34,65 127,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 34,00 161,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 41,40 202,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 3,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 20,40 223,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 37,70 260,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 296,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dzhordzhia BALEVA (2001) -- Vitosha Diving Team 3

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 58,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 86,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 120,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 157,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 45,60 203,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 26,45 229,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 32,55 262,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 30,00 292,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Renske LANEN (2002) -- Team NL #2002010944

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 55,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 82,45  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 107,95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0   16,0 35,20 143,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 37,20 180,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 39,60 219,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 243,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 269,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Serina HALDORSEN (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 5

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 23,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 52,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 81,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 110,65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0   14,5 30,45 141,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 178,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 28,80 207,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,0 26,40 233,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 6,0   16,0 35,20 268,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A girls 1m, Preliminary

Aglaé ROBERTINI (2002) -- Swiss Diving 6

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   19,5 31,20 60,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 28,05 89,00  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 121,40  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 4,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 152,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 185,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   13,0 29,90 215,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,5 2,0   6,0 12,60 227,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,5   16,5 39,60 267,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Naomi GEURTSEN (2001) -- PSV Schoonspringen #2001039887

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 58,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 83,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 105,95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 4,5 3,5 5,5 1,5   13,5 29,70 135,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 36,30 171,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 31,20 203,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 31,05 234,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 2,5   11,5 24,15 258,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Amalie Marie KUPKA (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 8

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 58,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 85,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 110,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,0 29,40 140,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 2,0 1,5 1,0 0,5 1,0   3,5 8,40 148,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 187,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 32,00 219,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 29,70 248,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Meike LANEN (2000) -- PSV Schoonspringen #2000025949

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 23,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 50,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,0 25,50 75,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 99,95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 30,45 130,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 160,10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,0 30,80 190,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   12,5 23,75 214,65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 31,00 245,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Mathilde BOSCHUNG (2002) -- Swiss Diving 10

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,5   16,0 25,60 51,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,0 25,50 77,45  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 26,10 103,55  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   12,5 26,25 129,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 32,40 162,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 19,55 181,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 1,0   3,0 6,30 188,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   13,5 29,70 217,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A girls 1m, Preliminary

Anne Sofie MOE HOLM (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb (withdrew) 11

401B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A girls 1m, Final

Marisa CONNER (2000) -- Team NL #20000066481

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 44,85 206,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 244,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 52,00 296,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 5,5   18,5 44,40 341,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Regina DIENSTHUBER (2001) -- Team Austria 2

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 41,40 210,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,5 46,80 257,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 28,80 286,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   20,5 49,20 335,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dzhordzhia BALEVA (2001) -- Vitosha Diving Team 3

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 39,60 197,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 40,25 237,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 272,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 314,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Serina HALDORSEN (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 4

403B 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 37,20 178,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 36,00 214,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 40,80 255,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 292,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Renske LANEN (2002) -- Team NL #2002010945

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5   17,0 40,80 183,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 39,60 223,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 32,00 255,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 36,75 292,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Aglaé ROBERTINI (2002) -- Swiss Diving 6

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 34,80 187,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,0 23,00 210,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,0 1,0 1,5 2,5 0,5   4,5 9,45 220,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 42,00 262,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A boys 1m, Preliminary

Dylan VORK (2000) -- Team NL #2000015271

401A 1 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0   21,5 38,70 38,70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5   22,5 38,25 76,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 110,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5   22,0 37,40 147,95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5   23,0 50,60 198,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A boys 1m, Preliminary

405C 1 3,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 60,45 259,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5   20,0 52,00 311,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 47,15 358,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 49,50 407,65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 55,90 463,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Nico SCHALLER (2000) -- Team Austria 2

401A 1 1,8 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5   22,0 39,60 39,60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0   24,5 41,65 81,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,5 8,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 36,00 117,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 37,40 154,65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5   23,5 51,70 206,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 41,85 248,20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 4,0 4,0   9,0 27,00 275,20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0   23,0 52,90 328,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 54,00 382,10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 58,50 440,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Dariush LOTFI (2001) -- GAK Wasserspringen 3

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 24,70 24,70  Forward Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 54,30  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 85,80  Back Dive

403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 132,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 45,10 177,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 1 3,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 51,00 228,70  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 49,50 278,20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 54,60 332,80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 42,00 374,80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 55,80 430,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Yohan ESKRICK-PARKINSON (2000) -- Dive Calgary Canada 4

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,5 32,80 68,50  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 99,95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 131,45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 173,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 44,20 217,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 46,00 263,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 305,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 62,00 367,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 46,25 413,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tazman ABRAMOWICZ (2000) -- Dive Calgary Canada 5

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 62,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 34,00 96,00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 123,75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 162,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 48,10 210,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 41,40 251,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 7,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 40,80 292,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 43,40 335,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 49,40 385,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A boys 1m, Preliminary

Gacs BARNABÁS (2000) -- Rugóláb LSE 6

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 7,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 59,00  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 87,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0   17,0 28,90 116,80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 29,70 146,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 48,10 194,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2,4 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 44,40 239,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,5 5,0 6,5 4,0 4,5   16,0 41,60 280,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 31,05 311,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 353,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Tobias GUTTMANN (2002) -- Zurcher Wasserspringen 7

401A 1 1,8 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 21,60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 34,00 55,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 86,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 117,40  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 37,80 155,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 39,60 194,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 27,30 222,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 34,50 256,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 300,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 40,30 341,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Joona HEINONEN (2001) -- Vantaa Diving 8

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 33,75 64,35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 92,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 30,60 122,95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 160,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 1 2,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 37,50 198,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 35,10 233,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 39,60 272,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 35,65 308,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 29,40 338,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Tycho MEULEBEEK (2002) -- Team NL #2002006599

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 56,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 88,75  Back Dive

